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SINGLE DJ

SOLO

PARTY

GOLD

DIAMOND

PLATINUM

Photobooth

Party Favors

Ceremony

DJ and Basic Light Show

FULL Light Show, Smoke, Party Pack
Giveaways

FULL Custom Light Show, Party Pack
Giveaways, Smoke and Hazer FX

Advanced Light Show, Party Pack Giveaway,
Smoke & Haze, 1 XBOX

Props, GreenScreen, Customize Virtual
Backgrounds, Text Overlays, SocialMedia
Integration, 4x6 Color Prints

LEIS, HATS, SUNGLASSES, SHAKERS, INFLATABLE
GUITARS AND SAXOPHONES FOR UP TO 100 PEOPLE

Extra PA System for Officiant Mic, Wedding Music,
or other.

$125

$150

$175

$200

N/A

$625

$700

$825

$950

$1500

*All Types include basic MC announcements, intros, toasts, or speeches. 1 Wireless Mic. Unlimited
Consulting. Interactive Online Planning. Professional Setup and Equipment. Liability Insurance.

$900

$250

$200

DJ BAD DADDY is operated by Kenny Stockman | 11126 Suite B, Air Park Rd, Ashland, Va. 23005 | www.kennystockmanphotography.com




