## DJ BAD DADDY Prices and Packages

<b>DJ Type</b>	Description	Rate Per Hour	5 Hour Pack
SOLO	SINGLE DJ	\$125	\$625
PARTY	DJ and Basic Light Show	\$150	\$700
GOLD	FULL Light Show, Smoke, Party Pack Giveaways	\$175	\$825
DIAMOND	FULL Custom Light Show, Party Pack Giveaways, Smoke and Hazer FX	\$200	\$950
PLATINUM	Advanced Light Show, Party Pack Giveaway, Smoke & Haze, 1 XBOX	N/A	\$1500

\*All Types include basic MC announcements, intros, toasts, or speeches. 1 Wireless Mic. Unlimited Consulting. Interactive Online Planning. Professional Setup and Equipment. Liability Insurance.

## **FEATURED ADD ONS**

Photobooth	Props, GreenScreen, Customize Virtual Backgrounds, Text Overlays, SocialMedia Integration, 4x6 Color Prints	\$900
Party Favors	LEIS, HATS, SUNGLASSES, SHAKERS, INFLATABLE GUITARS AND SAXOPHONES FOR UP TO 100 PEOPLE	\$250
Ceremony	Extra PA System for Officiant Mic, Wedding Music, or other.	\$200